TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

f CowlWhether
Chassis Ty e-II
odbfe oT5 As per codificationofyear
ma nufacturer
andM onth6
4lindersNo. of7 licableAsafebu mnS Sahco
As aPPlicable
Engine nu
number in
or motor
se of battery
mber
the ca
o erated vehicle
Diesel
Fuel used10. m0 r01 pm +f0062 pK58
H.P.11.
3298 cc
acitCubic cat2.
BS.VI
-+r+o1BUS (cNG 2X2EICHER 2070 E
Makers class ification13.
3 515 mm
Wheel baseL4. 25 in all
Seatin ca acl15. licableAsa
Colour,16. 5010 K S.
ULW thenen daut7. 7600 Kgs.
the manu facturer
rtif
echveossrG(wvG drestew Re9LR (rothew )s de bycesathewne )ad I
18.
Number,
and PIY r
declared
iption, slze
of tyres as
bY the
descr
ating
manu facturer
19.
7.50 x 16- 16 PR
Front axlea RP1 661x057
Rear Axleb thee wAxdretesRe20. 2800 K s
FawFront Axlea 4800 K s.
RawRear Axleb
21. 6745 mmthneafeOva 2030 mm
Rear over hanb 2L64 mm
htdareoc
CI
Grou P
4.
9
@
3
2865 mmthehraed 2 10 mmcenaa rC ednUroGnMe Quantu m Techno logies
ECU: M/s Shigan
Private LimitedSpeed governor peed limiting(s
fun ctio n
22
80 Km htmdeSterePdeeSXaM23.
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
secretary_Il and based on the type approval certificate number AAPA o2O7'
(OBD Stage-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI
Pune, it is certified tnat tf'e vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle
act 19BB and rules made there under'